HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA
ISIN: NO0003067902  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 22:26:39

Price
1.44 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.50% (-0.02)

NO0003067902
HEX

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

287 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

1.426 EUR (2,180)
1.454 EUR (2,140)
1.454 EUR

1.458 EUR

1.402 EUR

1.462 EUR
1.43761 EUR
16,976

24,404.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003067902&ID_NOTATION=232974592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c38bdd89bc0c89e04150e2d07edf82c80d24724e94aa5ff234e145ea154458&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b92717cd9ad2fa2b0&time=1714669496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02e16bee584c97939d795e2ff81cd203add34eabe30930cdb855d3dca139ece3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdcfc18229d0716cb&time=1714669496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=215d757536d032ef9638e9b2c60cff91b1964202be182da13bf4c4a06f3d29a5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=990d5ac3373418cd4&time=1714669496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0d151c63e8b35448ff41ec3d337f4aa096db2151ecc89e72c9d684dc4e67d55&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d6579740924e74f0&time=1714669496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab7fa3f32776f67dd61c1d909e289eb7c649da3de0d3488ed04d0018de698de9&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6102cfd937946167&time=1714669496&tool=RSC

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:39

Price
1.44 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.50% (-0.02)

ISIN NO0003067902
Symbol HEX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 287 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.426 EUR (2,180)
Ask (Ask size) 1.454 EUR (2,140)
Open 1.454 EUR
High 1.458 EUR
Low 1.402 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.462 EUR
VWAP 1.43761 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,976
Trading volume 24,404.92
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.90% -47.67% -71.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -1.31 -3.53
Beta 0.65 0.90 1.09
Volatility 47.01 53.92 55.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/

Time

22:26

16:15

08:03

16:20

08:11

Price

1.44 EUR

1.402 EUR

1.454 EUR

16.82 NOK

1.456 EUR

1.44 EUR (22,950
1.55 EUR (34,226
1.94 EUR (40,266
2.25 EUR (38,338

1.40 EUR (2024/04/30
3.40 EUR (2023/09/04
1.40 EUR (2024/04/30

)
)
)
)
2.65 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 18

0.00 14

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 g
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232974592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112528414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252856

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:11

08:37

16:05

15:30

08:10

21:43

1.456 EUR

1.422 EUR

16.96 NOK

1.67 USD

1.45 EUR

1.444 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280710092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99378818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14752432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261442

HEXAGON COMPOSITES ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o _

HEXAGON

Contact Details
HEXAGON COMPOSITES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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